
Dart's Avengers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Trani Giorgio Ranieri (03/216) 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 4 4 9

Parolisi Luca (03/2394) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 1 2 2 6 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7

Facchinetti Michele (03/2325) 4 7 2 2 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 2 2 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7

Scridel  Claudio (03/1266) 4 3 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 0 0 3 3 2 2

Quargnali Simone (03/2326) 2 0 2 2 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quargnali Lorenzo (03/1260) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2

Boschi Alessio (03/2395) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trani Giorgio Ranieri 03/216 48 95 1,98

Parolisi Luca 03/2394 39 72 1,85

Facchinetti Michele 03/2325 42 72 1,71

Scridel  Claudio 03/1266 37 33 0,89

Quargnali Simone 03/2326 16 14 0,88

Quargnali Lorenzo 03/1260 8 5 0,62

Boschi Alessio 03/2395 2 1 0,50

Evnoneim

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 4 6 2 4 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 5

Vajkic Miograd (03/2099) 4 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Zuttioni Christian (03/2338) 2 5 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 0

Rosolen Fabio (03/245) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2

Staieri Raffaele (03/1498) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9

Finotto Davide (03/1747) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 5

Tensi Alex (03/2339) 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moccaldi Alfonso (03/1691) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 44 57 1,30

Vajkic Miograd 03/2099 24 42 1,75

Zuttioni Christian 03/2338 36 42 1,17

Rosolen Fabio 03/245 28 41 1,46

Staieri Raffaele 03/1498 20 33 1,65

Finotto Davide 03/1747 21 20 0,95

Tensi Alex 03/2339 13 14 1,08

Moccaldi Alfonso 03/1691 6 6 1,00

Le Gole Arse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Maestrello Manuel (03/034) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 3 8 4 11 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 12

Impagliazzo Breno Helton (03/1248) 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 12 4 10 2 4 4 9 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0

Cecotti Alberto (03/182) 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 6 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9

Pitta Luca (03/186) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 3 4 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 6

Zamparo Tommaso (03/1122) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 1 1

Sepulcri Enrico (03/279) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 4

Platania Maurizio (03/995) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maestrello Manuel 03/034 40 87 2,17

Impagliazzo Breno Helton 03/1248 38 82 2,16

Cecotti Alberto 03/182 34 77 2,26

Pitta Luca 03/186 33 33 1,00

Zamparo Tommaso 03/1122 20 17 0,85

Sepulcri Enrico 03/279 16 13 0,81

Platania Maurizio 03/995 11 7 0,64

Lokomotiv Gorica

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cej Simon (03/2182) 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 1

Bensa Matteo (03/2178) 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 2 4 7 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 7 3 5

Abrami David (03/2177) 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 5 2 6 1 2 4 7 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 6

Radinia Valentin (03/2179) 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 0 2 0 3 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 4

Sanzin David (03/2241) 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0

Zavadlav Matej (03/2183) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cotar Matevz (03/2180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Tabai Thomas (03/2360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Voncina Albert (03/2181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cej Simon 03/2182 32 54 1,69

Bensa Matteo 03/2178 45 51 1,13

Abrami David 03/2177 30 50 1,67

Radinia Valentin 03/2179 41 31 0,76

Sanzin David 03/2241 23 22 0,96

Zavadlav Matej 03/2183 9 16 1,78

Cotar Matevz 03/2180 5 3 0,60

Tabai Thomas 03/2360 7 2 0,29

Voncina Albert 03/2181 0 0 0,00



Ma-Durs Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Verzegnassi Danilo (03/573) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 8 2 4 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 12 4 8 2 0

Maurizio Patrik (03/1732) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 4 9 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 2 4 2 6 4 6

Maurizio Christian (03/1740) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 5 2 2 4 4

Bagolin Erik (03/2336) 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 2 2 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 5 2 6 2 5

Bagolin Maurizio (03/1735) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 1 2 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 0

Di Bon  Gianluca (03/2337) 4 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 2 2 4 5 2 4

Boscarol Alessandro (03/572) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moras Nicoletta (03/1104) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Bruno (03/1738) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Verzegnassi Danilo 03/573 40 81 2,02

Maurizio Patrik 03/1732 36 75 2,08

Maurizio Christian 03/1740 24 39 1,62

Bagolin Erik 03/2336 29 39 1,34

Bagolin Maurizio 03/1735 17 27 1,59

Di Bon  Gianluca 03/2337 26 25 0,96

Boscarol Alessandro 03/572 10 19 1,90

Moras Nicoletta 03/1104 3 5 1,67

Franco Bruno 03/1738 8 2 0,25

Random Shooters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tonet Fabrizio (03/643) 4 10 4 5 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 10 0 0 2 6

Cocetta Davide (03/2024) 3 4 2 5 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 7 0 0 2 4

Braidotti Silvio (03/777) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 8

Cocetta Matteo (03/2022) 2 2 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 5

Franz Marco (03/993) 1 2 4 10 2 6 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 1 3 4 4 3 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3

Bordignon Giacomo (03/409) 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 0 3 1 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2

Clerici Steven (03/2256) 2 2 2 1 4 7 1 2 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

D'Agostini Ivan (03/687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clerici  Patrizio (03/2396) 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calligaris Daniele (03/1941) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonet Fabrizio 03/643 40 101 2,52

Cocetta Davide 03/2024 24 53 2,21

Braidotti Silvio 03/777 23 44 1,91

Cocetta Matteo 03/2022 20 39 1,95

Franz Marco 03/993 26 39 1,50

Bordignon Giacomo 03/409 19 24 1,26

Clerici Steven 03/2256 26 24 0,92

D'Agostini Ivan 03/687 4 9 2,25

Clerici  Patrizio 03/2396 10 9 0,90

Calligaris Daniele 03/1941 0 0 0,00

Triple Diamond D.C.

Nome Giocatore
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vascon Paolo (03/1908) 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 4 8 2 0 1 0 2 3 2 2 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 11 1 2 4 6 1 2 0 0 0 0

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 3 2 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 1 1 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 4 2 4 2 1 4 4 1 1 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 2 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0

Clarig Massimiliano (03/1284) 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maimone Andreas (03/2225) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geppert  Denis (03/947) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muscella Riccardo (03/2223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Iadarola Giuseppe  (03/2296) 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vascon Paolo 03/1908 34 59 1,74

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 33 53 1,61

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 34 46 1,35

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 34 45 1,32

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 17 26 1,53

Clarig Massimiliano 03/1284 15 19 1,27

Maimone Andreas 03/2225 10 9 0,90

Geppert  Denis 03/947 4 7 1,75

Muscella Riccardo 03/2223 3 5 1,67

Iadarola Giuseppe 03/2296 8 1 0,12


